Date
Tuesday, Nov 13
Friday, Nov 16
Tuesday, Nov 27
Fri- Sat, Nov30 & Dec1
Tuesday, Dec 4
Friday, Dec 7
Monday, Dec 10
Friday, Dec 14
Tuesday, Dec 18
Friday, Dec 21

Fri—Sat,Jan4 &5
Tuesday, Jan 8
Friday, Jan 11
Tuesday, Jan 15
Friday, Jan 18
Tuesday, Jan 22
Friday, Jan 25
Tuesday, Jan 29
Friday, Feb 1
Tuesday, Feb 5

Friday, Feb 8

2018-2019

Varsity Boys Basketball Schedule

Opponent

Grace Academy

Providence Preparatory Academy
Central Texas Showcase

Austin Royals

Summit Christian Academy

Grace Christian Academy
Oglesby High School

Providence Preparatory Academy
Summit Christian Academy

SoCo Classic Tournament
* Parkview Christian Academy

* Joshua Christian Academy

* Boulevard Baptist Christian School

* Cornerstone Christian Academy
* Community Christian School
* parkview Christian Academy

* Joshua Christian Academy

* Boulevard Baptist Christian School

* Cornerstone Christian Academy

* Community Christian School

* Denotes TCAF District Game

Venue

Home

Temple
Home

Home

Home
Georgetown
Oglesby
Home

Cedar Park

Austin

Home

Joshua
Burleson
Home
Mineral Wells
Waco

Home

Home
Granbury

Home

7:30 pm
TBA

7:30 pm
7:30 pm
6:45 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
TBA

7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm

7:30 pm
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